 Triple, 1.5 GHz Op Amp
Data Sheet AD8003
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

(CP-24-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
AD8003ACPZ-R2 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-24-10 250
AD8003ACPZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-24-10 1,500
AD8003ACHIPS  Die
AD8003ACPZ-EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD8003 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 16 of 16
NOTES
©2005–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05721-0-3/14(C)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for High Speed Operational Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NJU7047RB1-TE2  LTC6226IS8#PBF  LTC6226HS8#PBF  LT1058ACN  LT1206CR  LT1058ISW  THS4222DGNR  OPA2677IDDAR
THS6042ID  THS4221DBVR  THS4081CD  ADA4858-3ACPZ-R7  LT6202IS5#TRMPBF  LT1206CR#PBF  LTC6253CMS8#PBF
LT1813CDD#PBF  ADA4851-4YRUZ-RL  LT1037IN8#PBF  LTC6401CUD-20#PBF  LT1192CN8#PBF  LTC6401IUD-26#PBF
LT1037ACN8#PBF  LTC6253CTS8#TRMPBF  LT1399HVCS#PBF  LT1993CUD-2#PBF  LT6203CDD#PBF  LT1722CS8#PBF
LT1208CN8#PBF  LT1222CN8#PBF  LT6203IDD#PBF  LT6411IUD#PBF  LTC6400CUD-26#PBF  LTC6400CUD-8#PBF  LT6211IDD#PBF
OP27EN8#PBF  LT1810IMS8#PBF  OP37EN8#PBF  LTC6253IMS8#PBF  LT1360CS8  OPA2132PAG4  OPA2353UA/2K5  OPA2691I-14D
OPA4353UA/2K5  OPA690IDRG4  LMH6723MFX/NOPB  ADP5302ACPZ-3-R7  AD8007AKSZ-REEL7  AD8008ARMZ  AD8009JRTZ-
REEL7  AD8010ANZ